Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467

Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney

Scott Anderson
Robert Young
Meredith Stoll

Jarid Funderburg
Terri Schierer

David A. Cunningham
Stacy McCaskill
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: BYRON 1
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine
Meredith Stoll

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney

David A. Cunningham
Jarid Funderburg
Robert Young

Scott Anderson

Terri Schierer

Stacy McCaskill
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Meredith Stoll

David A. Cunningham
Robert Young

Jarid Funderburg
Terri Schierer

Lynn Kearney

Total Votes
508
390
323
322
281
279
278
245
244
221
156
100

Total Votes
46
31
25
24
21
19
18
16
11
9
7
5

Total Votes
43
29
28
24
22
19
17
14
14

Vote %
15.18
11.65
9.65
9.62
8.4
8.34
8.31
7.32
7.29
6.6
4.66
2.99

Vote %
19.83
13.36
10.78
10.34
9.05
8.19
7.76
6.9
4.74
3.88
3.02
2.16

Vote %
17.99
12.13
11.72
10.04
9.21
7.95
7.11
5.86
5.86
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Scott Anderson 11 4.6
Stacy McCaskill 10 4.18
Randall J. Schaefer 8 3.35

Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paul Gorski 37 18.59
Angie Bodine 24 12.06
Meredith Stoll 21 10.55
Lynn Kearney 19 9.55
David A. Cunningham 17 8.54
Jarid Funderburg 16 8.04
Gloria Cardenas Cudia 15 7.54
Robert Young 15 7.54
Scott Anderson 13 6.53
Randall J. Schaefer 9 4,52
Terri Schierer 9 4,52
Stacy McCaskill 4 2.01
Precinct: BYRON 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paul Gorski 38 17.35
Lynn Kearney 27 12.33
Robert Young 23 10.5
Scott Anderson 22 10.05
Angie Bodine 22 10.05
Gloria Cardenas Cudia 19 8.68
Meredith Stoll 17 7.76
Jarid Funderburg 17 7.76
David A. Cunningham 13 5.94
Terri Schierer 9 4.11
Randall J. Schaefer 7 3.2
Stacy McCaskill 5 2.28

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Terri Schierer 33.33
Lynn Kearney 33.33
Meredith Stoll 33.33
Randall J. Schaefer 0

Scott Anderson

Paul Gorski

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
David A. Cunningham
Angie Bodine

Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill

Jarid Funderburg
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Precinct: LEAF RIVER
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Candidate Name
Scott Anderson

Terri Schierer

Robert Young
Randall J. Schaefer
Paul Gorski

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
David A. Cunningham
Angie Bodine

Lynn Kearney

Stacy McCaskill
Meredith Stoll

Jarid Funderburg

Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Angie Bodine

Jarid Funderburg
Robert Young

David A. Cunningham
Meredith Stoll

Lynn Kearney

Stacy McCaskill

Scott Anderson

Terri Schierer
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Terri Schierer

Jarid Funderburg
Lynn Kearney

Robert Young

Scott Anderson

Stacy McCaskill
Meredith Stoll
Randall J. Schaefer
David A. Cunningham

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Jarid Funderburg
Robert Young

Total Votes
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Total Votes
18
14
14
14
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Total Votes
34
25
18
15
15
12
12
11
11
8
7
6

Total Votes
26
19
16
15

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
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Vote %
15.52
12.07
12.07
12.07
10.34
7.76
6.9
6.03
6.03
4.31
4.31
2.59

Vote %
19.54
14.37
10.34
8.62
8.62
6.9
6.9
6.32
6.32
4.6
4.02
3.45

Vote %
17.45
12.75
10.74
10.07
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Scott Anderson

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney
Meredith Stoll

David A. Cunningham
Randall J. Schaefer
Terri Schierer

Stacy McCaskill

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name
Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Paul Gorski

Robert Young

Angie Bodine

Scott Anderson

Lynn Kearney

Jarid Funderburg
Meredith Stoll

Terri Schierer

Stacy McCaskill
Randall J. Schaefer
David A. Cunningham

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

Paul Gorski

Lynn Kearney

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Meredith Stoll

Terri Schierer

Robert Young

Scott Anderson

Stacy McCaskill

David A. Cunningham
Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney

Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Robert Young

Terri Schierer

David A. Cunningham
Meredith Stoll

Scott Anderson

14
13
12

N OO

Total Votes
26

25

21

20

17

17

14

12

9

7
6
4

Total Votes
24
24
21
17
16

Total Votes
19

17

15

12

12

11

8

8

6

9.4

8.72
8.05
7.38
6.04
4.03
4.03
1.34

Vote %
14.61
14.04
11.8
11.24
9.55
9.55
7.87
6.74
5.06
3.93
3.37
2.25

Vote %
14.55
14.55
12.73
10.3
9.7
9.09
9.09
6.06
4.85
4.24
4.24
0.61

Vote %
16.24
14.53
12.82
10.26
10.26
9.4
6.84
6.84
5.13
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Randall J. Schaefer
Stacy McCaskill
Jarid Funderburg

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name
Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney

Terri Schierer

Angie Bodine

Paul Gorski

David A. Cunningham
Jarid Funderburg
Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill
Meredith Stoll

Randall J. Schaefer
Scott Anderson

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name
Angie Bodine

Lynn Kearney

David A. Cunningham
Terri Schierer

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Meredith Stoll

Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer
Scott Anderson

Paul Gorski

Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

Terri Schierer
Meredith Stoll

Angie Bodine

Paul Gorski

Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill

Scott Anderson

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney

David A. Cunningham
Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6

w w

Total Votes
16

Total Votes
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Total Votes
14
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2.56
2.56
2.56

Vote %
14.81
13.89
12.96
10.19
9.26
8.33
8.33
6.48
5.56
5.56
2.78
1.85

Vote %
17.86
17.86
14.29
10.71
7.14
7.14
7.14
3.57
3.57
3.57
3.57
3.57

Vote %
17.07
12.2
10.98
9.76
9.76
9.76
7.32
7.32
7.32
4.88
2.44
1.22

page5/8



Candidate Name
Terri Schierer

Lynn Kearney

Angie Bodine

Paul Gorski

Robert Young

Scott Anderson
Gloria Cardenas Cudia
David A. Cunningham
Stacy McCaskill
Meredith Stoll

Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name
Randall J. Schaefer
Terri Schierer

Angie Bodine

Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill
Meredith Stoll

Scott Anderson

Paul Gorski

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
David A. Cunningham
Lynn Kearney

Jarid Funderburg

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name
Paul Gorski

Robert Young

Jarid Funderburg
Scott Anderson

Angie Bodine
Meredith Stoll

Terri Schierer

David A. Cunningham
Lynn Kearney
Randall J. Schaefer
Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Stacy McCaskill

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name

Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Lynn Kearney

Gloria Cardenas Cudia

Total Votes
31
30
27
25
22
20
20
20
19
19
16
4

Total Votes
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
32
30
27
23

Vote %
12.25
11.86
10.67
9.88
8.7
7.91
7.91
7.91
7.51
7.51
6.32
1.58

Vote %
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67

o oNolNolNolNe]

Vote %
16.67
16.67
16.67
11.11
11.11
11.11
5.56
5.56
5.56
0

0

0

Vote %
13.5
12.66
11.39
9.7
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Meredith Stoll

Terri Schierer

Jarid Funderburg
Scott Anderson

David A. Cunningham
Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

Paul Gorski

Terri Schierer

Angie Bodine

Meredith Stoll

Scott Anderson

Robert Young

David A. Cunningham
Lynn Kearney

Stacy McCaskill

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name
Scott Anderson

Paul Gorski

Angie Bodine

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Lynn Kearney
Meredith Stoll

Jarid Funderburg
Robert Young

David A. Cunningham
Terri Schierer

Stacy McCaskill
Randall J. Schaefer

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name
Terri Schierer

Paul Gorski

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Stacy McCaskill
Lynn Kearney
Robert Young
Meredith Stoll
Angie Bodine
Randall J. Schaefer

22
19
19
16
16
13
12

Total Votes
12
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Total Votes
106
103
74
62
55
55
54
53
47
38
36
26

Total Votes
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9.28
8.02
8.02
6.75
6.75
5.49
5.06
3.38

Vote %
16
13.33
12
10.67
9.33
9.33
6.67
6.67
6.67
5.33
2.67
1.33

Vote %
14.95
14.53
10.44
8.74
7.76
7.76
7.62
7.48
6.63
5.36
5.08
3.67

Vote %
36
12
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Scott Anderson
David A. Cunningham
Jarid Funderburg

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

Paul Gorski

Lynn Kearney

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
David A. Cunningham
Angie Bodine

Robert Young

Stacy McCaskill

Jarid Funderburg
Randall J. Schaefer
Scott Anderson

Terri Schierer
Meredith Stoll

o o

Total Votes
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Vote %
25

25
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33

0

0
0
0
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